Date/Time:
10:00:00 01/03/25
10:00:00 01/03/25
13:41:00 01/03/25
23:31:37 01/03/25

23:31:37 01/03/25
23:31:37 01/03/25
23:31:37 01/03/25
23:31:37 01/03/25
23:31:37 01/03/25
21:12:07 01/04/25
21:12:07 01/04/25
21:12:07 01/04/25
21:12:07 01/04/25

21:12:07 01/04/25
21:12:26 01/04/25

22:17:00 01/05/25
22:17:00 01/05/25
22:17:00 01/05/25
22:17:00 01/05/25
00:54:39 01/07/25
00:54:39 01/07/25

09:15:00 01/07/25
17:44:23 01/07/25
18:31:03 01/07/25

18:25:27 01/08/25
18:25:27 01/08/25
23:34:48 01/08/25

23:34:48 01/08/25

07:30:00 01/09/25

07:30:00 01/09/25

rpjlbsr.x3

Inmate Name:
HINTON, BRANT M

HINTON, BRANT M
KING, RACHELL ALEXIS
VARGAS, ELIAS V

VARGAS, ELIAS V
VARGAS, ELIAS V
VARGAS, ELIAS V
VARGAS, ELIAS V
VARGAS, ELIAS V
GILLESPIE, TYLER EVAN
GILLESPIE, TYLER EVAN
GILLESPIE, TYLER EVAN
GILLESPIE, TYLER EVAN

GILLESPIE, TYLER EVAN

KETCHENS, CHARLES
BOONE
WILSON, DAVID TERRAIL

WILSON, DAVID TERRAIL
WILSON, DAVID TERRAIL
WILSON, DAVID TERRAIL
MURPHY, JAMES HENRY
MURPHY, JAMES HENRY

LITTLE, JOHN DAVID
HAMILTON, RYAN LANCE
JONES, WALTER LACURTIS

BANES, LORI
BANES, LORI

PRITCHARD, JAMES
ROBERT
PRITCHARD, JAMES
ROBERT
THOMPSON, TAYLOR
RICHARDSON
THOMPSON, TAYLOR
RICHARDSON
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Age:

36
36
28
44

44
44
44
44
44
29
29
29
29

29
43

27
27
27
27
62
62

61
38
56

51
51
49

49

36

36

LaSalle Parish Sheriffs Office

Booking Summary Report, by Date and Time

Statute Description:
FUGITIVE WARRANT/ARREST

FUGITIVE WARRANT/ARREST
CONTEMPT OF COURT

OPERATING VEH W/O LAWFUL PRESENCE

IN US
OPEN ALCOHOL CONTAINER IN VEH.

GENERAL SPEED LAW
DRIVER NOT LICENSED
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PROHIBITED ACTS CDS I
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION

PROPER EQUIPMENT REQUIRED ON
VEHICLES; DISPLAY OF PLATE
NO INSURANCE

FUGITIVE WARRANT/ARREST

IMPOROPER DISPLAY LICENSE PLAT
FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER
DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
FUGITIVE WARRANT/ARREST
SIMPLE ASSAULT

SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO
PROPERTY
MOLESTATION OF A JUVENILE

FUGITIVE WARRANT/ARREST

CRUELTY TO JUVENILES - MINOR
INJURIES
POSSESSION OF CDS 11

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
NO INSURANCE

FUGITIVE WARRANT/ARREST

POSSESSION OF CDS II

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

Full Address:
OLLA, LA

OLLA, LA
OLLA, LA
WINNFIELD, LA

WINNFIELD, LA
WINNFIELD, LA
WINNFIELD, LA
WINNFIELD, LA
WINNFIELD, LA
HINESTON, LA
HINESTON, LA
HINESTON, LA
HINESTON, LA

HINESTON, LA
JENA, LA

JENA, LA
JENA, LA
JENA, LA
JENA, LA

WEST MONROE, LA
WEST MONROE, LA

JENA, LA
ALEXANDRIA, LA
JENA, LA

URANIA, LA
URANIA, LA
Jena, LA

Jena, LA

JENA, LA

JENA, LA

01/10/25

Agency:
LPSO

LPSO
LPSO

LPSO

LPSO

LPSO

JPD

LPSO
LSP
LPSO

LPSO

LPSO

LPSO



Booking Summary Report, by Date and Time Page 2 of 2
07:30:00 01/09/25 THOMPSON, TAYLOR A F 36 POSSESSION OF FENTANYL JENA, LA
RICHARDSON
07:30:00 01/09/25 THOMPSON, TAYLOR w F 36 ILLEGAL USE OF CDS IN PRESENCE OF JENA, LA
RICHARDSON MINOR

Total Inmates: 15

Total Bookings: 15

Report Includes:

All dates between "00:00:00 01/03/25" and '23:59:59 01/09/25", All booking types not matching ‘MISD", All release dates, All dispositions, All booking
agencies, All billing agencies, All agencies booked for, All booking numbers, All name numbers

rpjlbsr.x3

01/10/25





